
 
 
 
        

Wisconsin Future Problem Solving  

   
Calendar 2025-26  

  
 

 

Global Issues Evaluator Training  
  

 
Global Issues Problem 1 Due  

  
 

Global Issues Evaluation Problem 1   
  

 
Community Project Proposal Due  

  
 

Global Issues Registration Deadline  
  

Prior to and on   
Nov/Jan Evaluation Days  
 

October 24 (Fri)  
 
 
November 1 (Sat)  
 
 
December 5 (Fri)  
 
 
December 15 (Mon)  

 
Global Issues Problem 2 Due   December 19 (Fri)  

  
 

Global Issues Evaluation Problem 2  
  

 
Creative Writing Entries Due  

  
 

QP Future Scenes Emailed   
  

January 3 (Sat)  
 
 
January 16 (Fri)  
 
 
February 2 (Mon)  

 
Storytelling Entries Due   February 6 (Fri)  

  
 

Global Issues Qualifying Problem Due  
  

 
Global Issues Evaluation QP  

  

February 13 (Fri)  
 
 
February 21 & 22 (Sat/Sun)  

 
Community Project Report Due  

  
   

Wisconsin FPS State Bowl  
 
   

FPS International Conference  
 
  

February 27 (Fri)  
 

April 12-14 (Sun-Tues) 
Green Lake  
June 10-14 (Wed-Sun) Indiana Univ, 
Bloomington  


